
T! T
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

4. Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref. No (TSE)

Date & T me of Bid Ctosing:

Date E Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Delails of Bid(s)Eveluatlon

Name of Bidder

Canlonment Eoard Chaklata

Srngle Stage one Envelope Rute

Supply ot x 25 Nos x l,4oveabte Rubbish Bins steet with
CCB ft,'lonogram. 32 Nos x poty Cal Ruoo,sh B ns ,/vrth CCB
Monogram and Color lor Chakldtd Ca'1lonmerl Board

5

6

7

8

9

TS-544374f-E dr 30-07-2024

15-08-2024 at 11:00 AM

'15-08-2024 at 11:30 AM

Three

As above

As above10

Mark
I Evaluated Cost

Rule/Regulation/SBO,/
Policy/ Basis for Rejection
/ Acceplance as per Rule

35 of PP Rules, 2004.

S Tradeone
NTN.7372884 )

/S ESAC lnternalional PW
(NTN.79S94777)

OfficialStamp: .tr...............:
{

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

2144 000

2,903.000 idder is Unqualified

3,729,000 Bidder is Unquatrfied

I

Accepled anci approved

Low$t Evaluatod Bidder: M/S Tradeone (NfN 7372004) quoted Rs 2 144.OOO/=
as approved by the Board vide CBR No 2(2.2).

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

r

a

b\

NAN.A

NA

M/S Al Muqaddam Enterprises
(NTN.6570440-8) NA NA

1. Name of procuring Agency:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title ot Procurement:

,**,i- ,"-"r_l
al tll.pprl.lu.,

N,A

\ -, uLSignaturei

v


